The Michael R. Sosin Fund for Students

A proponent of available and opportune help during times of distress and urgency, Michael R. Sosin, the late Emily Klein Gidwitz Professor in the School of Social Service Administration, developed ideas seeking to understand how best to provide and steer aid for improving conditions of those most in need. At the same time, Mike examined and advanced concepts of emergency relief, and advocated for its practicality, fairness, and policies making accessible immediate assistance of the kind typically unavailable from traditional sources and conventions.

In tribute to Mike Sosin's scholarly resolve on behalf of people in distress, as well as his abiding and deep devotion to doctoral and graduate students, colleagues and friends have established the Michael R. Sosin Fund intended to provide relief and help mitigate unanticipated and urgent needs of students, sustaining their learning and growth potential in Mike's memory.



I/We give or pledge \$ pa	ayable on			
My check is enclosed. Please ma	ake payable to: SSA, The Univers	sity of Chicago. On the check's r	nemo line indicate: Michael R. Sosin	Fund.
This is a joint gift with:				
	•		th a credit card online at give.uchicag in Fund. Or telephone toll free: 1.888	•
Name				
Preferred Mailing Address				
City		State	Zip	
Mobile Phone	Email			